2180070870

(Requestor's Name)
(Äddress)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



01/1/18--00 00-00 **150.00

03/15/16--01011--001 ++150.00



24 - - A. -

M. MOON MAR 2.1 2018 FILED 18 MAR 21 PH 4:09 SECRED STATE STATE

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE	
3320 SW 87" AVENUE	T T
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973	FILEU 18 MAR 21 PH 4: SECTION OF
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (If known):	, , ,
LEAF BY DE SIGN INC.	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #}
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Dwats in EPick up time _2.00	Certified copy
Thail out DWIN wait DPhotocopy	Certificate of Status

CR2F031 (4/13)

-

Articles of Conversion For <u>"Other Business Entity"</u> Into Florida Limited Llability Company

t

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1.	The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
_	LEAF BY DESIGN (P17000042684) (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2.	The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
Fi	rst organized, formed or incorporated under the laws ofFlorida, United States of America
on	5/12/2047
	(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3.	The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization
_	LEAF BY DESIGN LLC

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 3/7/2018

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

TO HAR 21 PH 4:05

Signed this 7th day of March 2018				
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company;				
Signature of Authorized Representative: <u>K</u> <u>Undy</u> <u>Uller</u> Printed Name: <u>Cindy Adler</u> <u>Title AMBR</u>	/			
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required sign	etare(s)]			
Signature: <u>Andy Adler</u> Printed Name: <u>CINdy Adler</u> Title: <u>P</u>				
Signature				
Printed Name:				
Signature:Title:				
Signature				
Title:				
Simature:				
Title:				
Signature: Printed Name:				
Title:				
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officer. If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorporator must sign.				
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership: Signature of one General Partner.				
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Signatures of ALL General Partners.				
All others: Signature of an authorized person.				

·

•

• • •



- - :

Page 2 of 2



!

ARTICLE I- Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

eaf

Umited Uability Company; the abbreviation "L.L.C. or the dasignation

ARTICLE II- Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: 14615 NE 4TH AVE Miami, Fl 33161-2105

Malling Address: 14615 NE 4TH AVE Mlaml, FI 33161-2105

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate and Individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Stacie Adler

Name

1940 NE 62" CT FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308

Florida Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Liability Company of the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act In this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

acre adler)

Registered Agent's Signature (required)



ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Cincy Adler 14615 NE 4th Ave
	Miami, FI 33161-2105

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>3/7/2018</u> (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

1 under adder

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Cindy Adler Typed or printed name of signee

THAR 21 PH 4:09

Page 2 of 2